
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Malia Martin Piper High School 160.4 150.0 10

2 MANDY WILSON Basehor Linwood 160.6 140.0 8

3 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.4 135.0 6

4 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 159.1 130.0 4

5 GRACIE PIERCE Basehor Linwood 158.4 125.0 0

6 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 159.6 100.0 0

7 Abby Jost Lansing High School 159.6 95.0 2

8 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 160.9 95.0 0

9 Trinity Mack LV Pioneers 160.3 85.0 1

10 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 164.0 70.0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.4 275.0 10

2 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 159.1 255.0 8

3 Malia Martin Piper High School 160.4 230.0 6

4 GRACIE PIERCE Basehor Linwood 158.4 210.0 4

5 MANDY WILSON Basehor Linwood 160.6 210.0 0

6 Abby Jost Lansing High School 159.6 195.0 2

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 160.9 180.0 0

8 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 159.6 170.0 0

9 Trinity Mack LV Pioneers 160.3 170.0 1

10 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 164.0 0 0



Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 159.1 165.0 10

2 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.4 165.0 8

3 MANDY WILSON Basehor Linwood 160.6 150.0 6

4 Malia Martin Piper High School 160.4 145.0 4

5 GRACIE PIERCE Basehor Linwood 158.4 140.0 0

6 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 159.6 100.0 0

7 Abby Jost Lansing High School 159.6 90.0 2

8 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 164.0 90.0 1

9 Trinity Mack LV Pioneers 160.3 85.0 0

10 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 160.9 85.0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 MENA REEVES Basehor Linwood 164.4 575.0 10

2 Kaia Cordill Piper High School 159.1 550.0 8

3 Malia Martin Piper High School 160.4 525.0 6

4 MANDY WILSON Basehor Linwood 160.6 500.0 4

5 GRACIE PIERCE Basehor Linwood 158.4 475.0 0

6 Abby Jost Lansing High School 159.6 380.0 2

7 Reagan Wiehe Piper High School 159.6 370.0 0

8 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 160.9 360.0 0

9 Trinity Mack LV Pioneers 160.3 340.0 1

10 madison  rhuems st. paul high school 164.0 160.0 0


